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TRINBAGO SCHOOL RELAYS 2025 

3RD JULY 2025 

HASELY CRAWFORD STADIUM, PORT OF SPAIN, TRINIDAD 

            

Event 

#  
Time Description /Events Age/Class Round 

No. of 

Heats 

  10:30am OPENING CEREMONY   

  SESSION 1  

2a 11:00 4 x 400m Relay Boys U15 Timed Heats 2 

4a 11:10 4 x 400m Relay Boys U17 Timed Heats 2 

8a 11:20 4 x 400m Relay Boys U21 Timed Heats 3 

9 11:40 4 x 800m Relay Girls Open Timed Finals 1 

10 11:55 4 x 800m Relay Boys Open Timed Finals 1 

11a 12:10 4 x 100m Relay Girls U15 Timed Heats 2 

12a 12:20 4 x 100m Relay Boys U15 Timed Heats 2 

13a 12:30 4 x 100m Relay Girls U17 Timed Heats 2 

14a 12:40 4 x 100m Relay Boys U17 Timed Heats 3 

17a 12:50 4 x 100m Relay Girls U21 Timed Heats 2 

18a 1:00 4 x 100m Relay Boys U21 Timed Heats 3 

19 1:15 4 x 200m Relay Girls U15 Timed Finals 2 

20 1:25 4 x 200m Relay Boys U15 Timed Finals 2 

21 1:35 4 x 200m Relay Girls U17 Timed Finals 2 

22 1:45 4 x 200m Relay Boys U17 Timed Finals 2 

25 1:55 4 x 200m Relay Girls U21 Timed Finals 2 

26 2:05 4 x 200m Relay Boys U21 Timed Finals 3 

27 2:25 100 x 100 x 200 x 400m Medley Girls Open Timed Finals 1 

28 2:35 100 x 200 x 300 x 400m Medley Boys Open Timed Finals 1 

    Medal Ceremony 4 x 800m, 4 x 200m and Medleys 

  SESSION 2 

31 2:50 4 x 100m Past Pupils  Female Open Final 1 

32 2:55 4 x 100m Past Pupils  Male Open Final 1 

11 3:00 4 x 100m Relay Girls U15 Final 1 

12 3:05 4 x 100m Relay Boys U15 Final 1 

13 3:10 4 x 100m Relay Girls U17 Final 1 

14 3:15 4 x 100m Relay Boys U17 Final 1 

17 3:20 4 x 100m Relay Girls U21 Final 1 

18 3:25 4 x 100m Relay Boys U21 Final 1 
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29 3:30 4 x 100m Clubs Female Open Final 1 

30 3:35 4 x 100m Clubs Male Open Final 1 

33 3:45 3000m Male Open Final 1 

34 3:45 3000m  Female Open Final 1 

    Medal Presentation - 4 x 100m 

36 4:05 4 x 400m Clubs Female Open Final 1 

37 4:15 4 x 400m Clubs Male Open Final 1 

1 4:25 4 x 400m Relay Girls U15 Final 1 

2 4:35 4 x 400m Relay Boys U15 Final 1 

3 4:45 4 x 400m Relay Girls U17 Final 1 

4 4:55 4 x 400m Relay Boys U17 Final 1 

7 5:05 4 x 400m Relay Girls U21 Final 1 

8 5:15 4 x 400m Relay Boys U21 Final 1 

38 5:25 4 x 400m Relay Past Pupils Female Open Final 1 

39 5:35 4 x 400m Relay Past Pupils Male Open Final 1 

    Medal Presentation - 4 x 400m 

    CLOSING CEREMONY 

 

• Completed Declaration Forms must be submitted to Photo Finish Room by 9:30am for 

Session 1. 

• Completed Declaration Forms must be submitted to Photo Finish Room by 1:30pm for 

Session 2. 
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TRINBAGO SCHOOL RELAYS 2025 - 7/3/2025

HASELY CRAWFORD STADIUM

Meet Program - SESSION 1

Event  2   Boys Under 15 4x400 Meter Relay

Thursday 7/3/2025 - 11:00 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Pres San'Do2

1) #7256 Kistow, Milito 11 2) #7260 Rocke, Zane 12

3) #7264 Victor, Zakai 13 4) #2902 Allen, Khristian 12

5) #4298 Atwell, Kemel 12 6) #7248 Agard, Keszeon 12

QRC3

1) #7384 Davis, Enzi 11 2) #3206 DeLeon, Sloan 11

3) #6483 Best, Tyriq 11 4) #6487 Carmicheal, Shiloh 11

5) #6486 Browne, Eliel 11 6) #7386 James, Jadon 11

7) #6494 Harris, Kayden Xavier 11

Fatima4

1) #6723 Sancho, Jaden 11 2) #6719 Ottley, Jonathan 11

3) #6729 Thomas, Xavier 11 4) #6728 Thomas, Daniel 11

Mason Hall5

1) #5695 Hinds, Tyrique 11 2) #5689 Grannum, Kaylon 11

3) #5682 Dumas, Dequan 11 4) #5711 Morris, Adrian 11

5) #5698 James, Shakeem 11

Trinity East6

1) #7400 Barnwell, Adon 12 2) #7409 George, Ajani 11

3) #7408 Edwards, Kevon 11 4) #7419 Vanloo, Reajean

5) #7469 Samai-Winter, Inzaghi 12 6) #7470 Thomas, Trevaughn 12

7) #7471 Windsor, Aaron 12 8) #7472 Winchester, Jaydell 12

Pent L&L Found7

1) #5752 Brebnor, Jovani 12 2) #5754 Cooper, Torres 12

3) #5757 Dean, Christian 11 4) #5783 Keith, Triston 12

5) #5753 Ottley, Deijuan 12 6) #5790 Scott, Jaquanne 12

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Roxborough2

1) #7507 Benjamin, Emmanuel 11 2) #7503 Atkins, Jariel 11

3) #7515 Elder, Ronnell 11 4) #7506 Bastaldo, Tyrece 11

5) #7510 Campbell, Jeremiah 11 6) #7531 Muir, Tyrique

ST Anthonys3

1) #6465 Cummings, Tristan 12 2) #6470 Gomez, Xavier 12

3) #6478 Prescod, Tejano 11 4) #6481 Thomas, Caden 11

Speyside4

1) #7290 Callender, Ajari 11 2) #7344 Smart Jr, Curvis 12

3) #7294 DeRoche, Kile 11 4) #7295 Dickson, Nickel 11

5) #7285 Ballington, Iezekiel 11 6) #7331 Murphy, Deshaunte 11

7) #7286 Barton, David 12 8) #7289 Bourne, Malachi 11

B/Pore West5

1) #7446 Sinanan, Jaydon 11 2) #7447 Teesdale, Elian 11

3) #3356 Anthony, Isreal 12 4) #5086 Simmons, Njisane 12

5) #3353 Rodney, John 11 6) #5087 Figaro, Emmanuel 11

7) #3525 Nathan, Dedrick 11

St Benedict's6

1) #7195 Biggette, Nico 12 2) #7197 Castro, Hosea 11

3) #7203 Gonzales, Jayvyn 11 4) #7205 Griffith, Lamar 11

5) #7213 Lewis, Jamai 11 6) #7217 Williams, Nico 11

Event  4   Boys Under 17 4x400 Meter Relay

Thursday 7/3/2025 - 11:10 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Success Laventil2

1) #6678 Adams, Malik 09 2) #6684 Daniel, Davis 09

3) #6696 Ottley, Nicholas 09 4) #6679 Alexander, Anthony 11

5) #7431 Ferguson, Jeremiah 10

D/Martin North3

1) #7442 Lewis, Khordae 09 2) #7443 Lewis, Khordell 09

3) #5488 Mc Neil, Zuriel 10 4) #5480 Bailey, Jamal 10

5) #5487 Daniel, Joshua 10 6) #5490 Pope, Jadon 11

7) #5491 Sylvan, Leonardo 10

Fatima4

1) #7433 Julien, Zachary 09 2) #7434 Nanton, Jeremai 10

3) #6719 Ottley, Jonathan 11 4) #6720 Precilla, Jaylon 10

5) #7436 Sajabi, Nuri 09 6) #6727 St. Louis, Ethan 09

7) #6722 Samaroo, Jeremy 09 8) #6714 Hamid, Zade 10

Trinity Moka5

1) #7453 Alexis-Meade, Tariq 09 2) #7454 Antoine, Maleek 09

3) #7456 Constantine, Andre 10 4) #7460 Leith, Asayeis 09

5) #7465 Predhomme, Re Shard 09 6) #7467 Wilson, Jacob 09

7) #7468 Wilson, Julian 09

Trinity East6

1) #7418 Stewart, Jeremiah 09 2) #7404 Bobb-Semple, Nicholai 09

3) #7411 James, Jordan 09 4) #7417 Pierre, Alfred 09

5) #7416 Peters, Kelson 09 6) #6922 Madu, Nonso 09

7) #6928 Padmore, Israel 10

EL DO East7

1) #7044 John, Tequan 09 2) #7071 Scott, Brion 09

3) #7031 Daniel, Deshaun 09 4) #7043 John, Isaiah 10

5) #7077 Tavernier, Dario 10 6) #7084 Williams, Kareem 09

St Benedict's8

1) #7208 Jones, Jaylen 09 2) #7207 Jones, Daniel 09

3) #7212 Lewis, Jahyouth 09 4) #7209 Joseph, Hassan 10

5) #7204 Granger, Dajuan 09
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TRINBAGO SCHOOL RELAYS 2025 - 7/3/2025

HASELY CRAWFORD STADIUM

Meet Program - SESSION 1

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims...(Event  4   Boys Under 17 4x400 Meter Relay)
Pent L&L Found1

1) #5755 Cordner, Aiden 09 2) #5795 James, Dereme 09

3) #5803 Yorke, Aleon 09 4) #5756 Daniel, Jayden 10

5) #5770 John, Shaheen 09 6) #5791 Hills, J'Saint 09

Mason Hall2

1) #5670 Charles, Anthony 09 2) #5724 Roberts, Jeremiah 10

3) #5728 Soogram, Nicholai 09 4) #5697 James, Kamal 10

QRC3

1) #7395 Trudge, Dishawn 10 2) #7396 Williams, Ahron 10

3) #7625 Reyes, Josiah 09 4) #6492 George, Lyndon 10

5) #7383 Coa, Jadon 09 6) #7393 Sammy, Christopher 09

B/Pore West4

1) #5089 Amora, Josiah 10 2) #3370 Seelal, Sandesh 09

3) #5090 Makaskie, Andean 09 4) #5088 Ignacio, Akino 10

Speyside5

1) #7305 George Jr, Ryan 10 2) #7298 Douglas, Oshen 09

3) #7308 Gray, Emmanuel 10 4) #7339 Roberts, Kymarley 09

5) #7323 La Rosa, Roberto 09 6) #7296 Douglas, Aron 10

7) #7334 Perreira, Kaylon 09 8) #7342 Seargeant, Jaheim 10

Five Rivers6

1) #7545 Julien, Shane 2) #7546 Kerr, Joshua

3) #7547 Stevenson, Josiah 4) #7548 Edwards, Kymani

5) #7549 Feveck, Ishael

Roxborough7

1) #7504 Baird, Aaron 09 2) #7509 Brandon, Asaih 10

3) #7540 Whiteman, Darion 09 4) #7533 Nancis, Jabarie 09

5) #7543 Williams, Jhariel 09 6) #7541 Williams, J'Dani 10

7) #7502 Alleyne, Niyelle 10 8) #7532 Murray, Rayon 09

Pres San'Do8

1) #4308 Alexis, Mickhiye 10 2) #7257 Mendoza, Nathan 09

3) #2917 Mitchell, Sabastien 09 4) #7254 Groves, Que'Mani 10

5) #7262 Stewart, Josiah 09 6) #2907 Victor, Ari 10

7) #2908 Titus, Matthias 10 8) #7561 Phillip, Marcelo 09

Event  8   Boys Under 21 4x400 Meter Relay

Thursday 7/3/2025 - 11:20 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Trinity Moka2

1) #7464 Miller, Imani 08 2) #7458 Gomez, Jordan 08

3) #7459 Howard, Malik 08 4) #7461 Lewis, Sampson 08

5) #7462 Lewis, Solomon 08 6) #7463 London, Nathan 08

7) #7457 Daniel, Isaiah 08 8) #7455 Blackman, Josh 08

Fatima3

1) #6713 Gibbs-Clarke, Elijah 08 2) #6716 Hart, Sean 10

3) #6721 Roberts, Qayshon 07 4) #6725 Smith, Levi 06

5) #6726 Springer, Tyriq 07 6) #6730 Vincent, Tyrique 08

7) #6724 Siewrattan, Kayden 07

Pres San'Do4

1) #7428 Clement, Jaden 07 2) #7250 Brown, Omari 09

3) #7253 Farrell, Jahfari 07 4) #7429 Arthur, Alijah 07

5) #7259 Philbert, Isaiah 07

QRC5

1) #7622 Rollocks, Kymani 08 2) #7618 Eugene, Jaleel 08

3) #7392 Salandy, Hakim 07 4) #7617 Cole, Daeshaun 06

5) #7621 Mc Farlane, Jaheim 07 6) #7394 Thompson, Rishawn 07

7) #7382 Austin, Christiano 07

Speyside6

1) #7284 Bailey, Ishmamel 08 2) #7330 Mundy, Isaiah 07

3) #7320 Jones, Azaiah 07 4) #7324 La Rosa, Zack 07

5) #6110 Bradshaw, Dashawn 08 6) #6167 Melville, Brendan 07

7) #7283 Amoroso, Dashawn 05 8) #7350 Thomas, Daviel 06

Rio Claro East7

1) #2931 Edwards, Kaedon 08 2) #2930 Hamilton, Djorn 08

3) #7420 Richards, Jaedan 09 4) #5031 Flores, Kaylon 09

5) #5035 Jagroop, Aaron 07

Mason Hall8

1) #5688 Gordon, Ayele 08 2) #5668 Cato, Isaiah 08

3) #5729 StLouis, Tariq 08 4) #5657 Arthur, Chelston 08

5) #5710 Moore, Zyaire 07 6) #5733 Thomas, Hector 07
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TRINBAGO SCHOOL RELAYS 2025 - 7/3/2025

HASELY CRAWFORD STADIUM

Meet Program - SESSION 1

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims...(Event  8   Boys Under 21 4x400 Meter Relay)
B/Pore West2

1) #7449 Mohammed, Akiel 08 2) #5096 Rampersad, Aaron 08

3) #5092 Benjamin, Jahmai 08 4) #5093 Mc Carthy, Micheal 08

5) #5097 Singh, Sankar 08

St Mary's3

1) #5460 Francis, Mandela 08 2) #5452 Phillips, Zavion 08

3) #7597 Prince, Caleb 07 4) #5445 Meddow, Darmarco 08

5) #7598 Hunte, Josiah 09

Tunapuna4

1) #7613 Leonsing, Israel 08 2) #7614 Smith, Akido 08

3) #7612 La' Rode, Aiden 08

Princes Margaret5

1) #7563 Daley, Kasiya 07 2) #7571 Wilson, Conroy 08

3) #7572 Aikin, Ryan 08 4) #7573 Bailey, Daniel 09

5) #7574 Lewis, Juari 09 6) #7575 Browne, Joakim 10

7) #7576 Walters, Shamar 10

San Juan North6

1) #7601 McLetchie, Isaiah 05 2) #7602 Mitchell, Micheal 08

3) #7603 Matthews, Jaheem 09 4) #7604 Marcano, Hezekiah 08

5) #7605 Nicholas, Jeremiah 08

EL DO East7

1) #7039 Holder Villafana, Janari 05 2) #7083 Wickham, Terrel 06

3) #7085 Williams, Kyle 06 4) #6989 Gonsalves, Antonio 06

5) #7076 Stewart, Trevaughn 07 6) #7065 Rayside, Dimitri 05

7) #7041 James, Jahaziel 06 8) #7048 Lamy, J'Aiyden 07

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Five Rivers2

1) #7550 Forbes, Nicholas 2) #7551 Lewis, Kaleb

3) #7552 ST Louis, Ezekiel 09 4) #7553 Gray, Akelon

5) #7554 Bramble, Jaheim

Roxborough3

1) #7505 Bannister, Ben Israel 06 2) #7530 Moore, Darius 05

3) #7538 Thomas, Diyonte 07 4) #7526 Kerr, Hakeem 06

5) #7512 Daniel, Keron 08 6) #7518 Gordon, Shezlon 08

7) #7514 Edwards, Tishon 06 8) #7524 John, Russell 05

Trinity East4

1) #7399 Alexander, Jayden 08 2) #6908 Cabralis, Caelam 09

3) #6920 Katwaroo, Evan 09 4) #7410 Gouveia, Alessandro 06

5) #7412 John, Jordan 08

St Benedict's5

1) #7215 Semper, Jaleel 08 2) #7202 Francis, Isaiah 08

3) #7214 Richards, Kyphm 06 4) #7210 Joseph, Jeremiah 06

5) #7198 Charles, Zacchus 07

Pent L&L Found6

1) #5745 Baker, Wayne 07 2) #5781 James, Kai 08

3) #5769 Joefield, Dejean 07 4) #5779 Moses, Darrion 07

5) #5792 Seepersad, Josiah 07 6) #5797 Thomas, Diamond 07

St.Vin. Grammar7

1) #7579 James, Kazim 08 2) #7587 Micheal, Zaheim 08

3) #7588 DaCosta, Tylon 10 4) #7589 Arthur, Kmali 09

5) #7590 White, Ethan 10 6) #7591 Roban, Serani 08

Event  9   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay OPEN

Thursday 7/3/2025 - 11:40 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
W21Roxborough2

1) #7501 Alexander, Aneika 06 2) #7511 Cave, Rasheeda 06

3) #7513 Eastman, Natalia 07 4) #7537 Stewart, Peshawna 10

5) #7529 McLawrence, Natanya 05 6) #7535 Ramsingh, Rickeisha 11

7) #7539 Thomas, Khylla 09 8) #7536 Stewart, Etana 12

W21Bishop Anstey3

1) #6608 Griffith, Aaliyah 12 2) #7362 Phillips, Mya 09

3) #7371 Tobias, Jeniah 08 4) #7368 Phillip, Sharlene 08

W21Holy Name Pos4

1) #6393 Pichery, Gianna 10 2) #7491 Celestine, Jaliyah 09

3) #7243 Wellington, Zara 12 4) #7492 Pi Osoria, Angelina 09

5) #7493 Martinez, Marena 11

Event  10   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay OPEN

Thursday 7/3/2025 - 11:55 AM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
M21St Benedict's2

1) #7212 Lewis, Jahyouth 09 2) #7204 Granger, Dajuan 09

3) #7207 Jones, Daniel 09 4) #7217 Williams, Nico 11

5) #7195 Biggette, Nico 12

M21Pent L&L Found3

1) #5795 James, Dereme 09 2) #5781 James, Kai 08

3) #5769 Joefield, Dejean 07 4) #5770 John, Shaheen 09

5) #5792 Seepersad, Josiah 07 6) #5797 Thomas, Diamond 07

7) #5756 Daniel, Jayden 10 8) #5803 Yorke, Aleon 09

M21D/Martin North4

1) #7442 Lewis, Khordae 09 2) #7443 Lewis, Khordell 09

3) #5488 Mc Neil, Zuriel 10 4) #5480 Bailey, Jamal 10

5) #5484 Caesar, Tristan 07 6) #5487 Daniel, Joshua 10

7) #5490 Pope, Jadon 11 8) #5491 Sylvan, Leonardo 10

M21Pres San'Do5

1) #7265 Wagner, Gaven 09 2) #2891 Perriera, Raul 06

3) #2913 Perreira, Fidel 08 4) #2890 Mahon, Mahkaya 07

5) #7560 Harding, Tyrese 07

M21Roxborough6

1) #7505 Bannister, Ben Israel 06 2) #7518 Gordon, Shezlon 08

3) #7540 Whiteman, Darion 09 4) #7530 Moore, Darius 05

5) #7512 Daniel, Keron 08 6) #7524 John, Russell 05

7) #7514 Edwards, Tishon 06 8) #7526 Kerr, Hakeem 06

M21QRC7

1) #7623 Williams, Luke 08 2) #7393 Sammy, Christopher 09

3) #7618 Eugene, Jaleel 08 4) #7381 Alder, Isaiah 08

5) #7384 Davis, Enzi 11 6) #6492 George, Lyndon 10

7) #7392 Salandy, Hakim 07 8) #6494 Harris, Kayden Xavier 11

M21Fatima8

1) #6725 Smith, Levi 06 2) #6726 Springer, Tyriq 07

3) #6730 Vincent, Tyrique 08 4) #6722 Samaroo, Jeremy 09

5) #6714 Hamid, Zade 10 6) #6724 Siewrattan, Kayden 07
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TRINBAGO SCHOOL RELAYS 2025 - 7/3/2025

HASELY CRAWFORD STADIUM

Meet Program - SESSION 1

Event  11   Girls Under 15 4x100 Meter Relay

Thursday 7/3/2025 - 12:10 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Mason Hall2

1) #5660 Beckles, Kurticia 11 2) #5687 Gibbs, Eyanna 12

3) #5659 Barry, Zariah 12 4) #5699 Johnny, Janique 11

5) #5693 Henry, Kaili 11

Rio Claro East3

1) #5036 Hamilton, Atiya 12 2) #5256 Taylor, Zendaya 11

3) #5257 Noel, Mya 11 4) #5258 Toussaint, Shenice 11

B/Pore West4

1) #5102 Laudat, Karissa 12 2) #3366 Hendrickson, Miah 13

3) #3363 Lynch, Kaitlyn 12 4) #3364 Mohammed, Lilibeth 12

5) #3365 St. Hill, Jerlene 12 6) #7448 Pierre, Kyhia 11

Tableland5

1) #3518 Sylvester, Lynnea 11 2) #5236 Cummings, Malika 12

3) #7474 Charles, Mariah 11 4) #7475 Rocke, Naomi 11

5) #2981 Hamilton, Precious 12

Roxborough6

1) #7519 Gunn, Aniya 11 2) #7520 Guy, Destiny 11

3) #7536 Stewart, Etana 12 4) #7535 Ramsingh, Rickeisha 11

5) #7544 Williams, Tiana 12 6) #7516 Endeavour, Zeqyeda 12

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
EL DO East2

1) #7073 Singh, Tiana 12 2) #7074 Smith, Reneice 11

3) #7055 Mc Donald, Zariah 11 4) #7078 Thomas, Kierra 12

5) #7057 Mitchel, Charicia 11 6) #7072 Shelborn, Janiece 12

7) #7040 Houllier, Aaliyah 12 8) #7081 Venus, Alaina 11

Holy Name Pos3

1) #7490 Jaggasar, Shaziah 12 2) #7487 Roberts, Cha-Ranae 12

3) #7488 Sosa, Siara 12 4) #6384 Caruth, Soliel-Marie 11

5) #7243 Wellington, Zara 12

Speyside4

1) #7287 Beckles, Sanelle 11 2) #7327 McKenna, Jaya 12

3) #7292 Cornwall, Chevearne 12 4) #7321 Kerr, Kimani 12

5) #7352 Warrick, Shekeela 12

Bara South5

1) #3021 Cordner, Kelsey 12 2) #3026 Jules, Tyla 12

3) #3029 Williams, Risa 11 4) #3030 Williams, Siria 11

5) #3025 Frederick, Tianna 11

Bishop Anstey6

1) #7363 Cummings, Keanna 12 2) #6618 Martin, Kendi 11

3) #7369 Roberts, J'Lein 12 4) #6608 Griffith, Aaliyah 12

5) #7360 Jackson, Gabrielle 12

Pent L&L Found7

1) #5746 Baptiste, Brianna 12 2) #5787 Potts, Shania 11

3) #5788 Samuel, Nashequa 12 4) #5748 Barlington, Z'Hara 12

5) #5789 Saroop, Sydelle 11 6) #5758 Ferguson, Adelina 12

7) #5749 Bailey, Keanna 12 8) #5801 Williams, Chinelle 11

Event  12   Boys Under 15 4x100 Meter Relay

Thursday 7/3/2025 - 12:20 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
St Benedict's2

1) #7205 Griffith, Lamar 11 2) #7195 Biggette, Nico 12

3) #7197 Castro, Hosea 11 4) #7217 Williams, Nico 11

St Mary's3

1) #5443 LeGendre, Renaldo 11 2) #5439 Romano, Kayden 12

3) #5441 Williams, Cai 12 4) #5442 Parks, Christian 11

ST Anthonys4

1) #6471 Grosvenor, Jaheim 12 2) #6465 Cummings, Tristan 12

3) #6470 Gomez, Xavier 12 4) #6481 Thomas, Caden 11

QRC5

1) #7398 Cherriandy-George, Trae 11 2) #7390 Riley, Aiden 11

3) #6494 Harris, Kayden Xavier 11 4) #6486 Browne, Eliel 11

5) #7386 James, Jadon 11

Trinity East6

1) #7400 Barnwell, Adon 12 2) #7409 George, Ajani 11

3) #7408 Edwards, Kevon 11 4) #7419 Vanloo, Reajean

5) #7472 Winchester, Jaydell 12 6) #7469 Samai-Winter, Inzaghi 12

7) #7470 Thomas, Trevaughn 12 8) #7471 Windsor, Aaron 12

Roxborough7

1) #7507 Benjamin, Emmanuel 11 2) #7503 Atkins, Jariel 11

3) #7515 Elder, Ronnell 11 4) #7506 Bastaldo, Tyrece 11

5) #7510 Campbell, Jeremiah 11 6) #7531 Muir, Tyrique

B/Pore West8

1) #5087 Figaro, Emmanuel 11 2) #3356 Anthony, Isreal 12

3) #3353 Rodney, John 11 4) #5086 Simmons, Njisane 12

5) #3525 Nathan, Dedrick 11 6) #7446 Sinanan, Jaydon 11

7) #7447 Teesdale, Elian 11
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TRINBAGO SCHOOL RELAYS 2025 - 7/3/2025

HASELY CRAWFORD STADIUM

Meet Program - SESSION 1

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims...(Event  12   Boys Under 15 4x100 Meter Relay)
Mason Hall1

1) #5719 Phillips, Domani 11 2) #5664 Boyce, Tyree 11

3) #5682 Dumas, Dequan 11 4) #5709 Molligan, Christian 11

5) #5689 Grannum, Kaylon 11

Speyside2

1) #7294 DeRoche, Kile 11 2) #7290 Callender, Ajari 11

3) #7347 Sylvester, Makasy 12 4) #7295 Dickson, Nickel 11

5) #7289 Bourne, Malachi 11 6) #6173 Murray, Kaelon 11

Fatima3

1) #6723 Sancho, Jaden 11 2) #6729 Thomas, Xavier 11

3) #6719 Ottley, Jonathan 11 4) #6728 Thomas, Daniel 11

Pent L&L Found4

1) #5752 Brebnor, Jovani 12 2) #5754 Cooper, Torres 12

3) #5757 Dean, Christian 11 4) #5783 Keith, Triston 12

5) #5753 Ottley, Deijuan 12 6) #5790 Scott, Jaquanne 12

Pres San'Do5

1) #7256 Kistow, Milito 11 2) #7260 Rocke, Zane 12

3) #7263 Teesdale, Isaiah 11 4) #7252 Derrick, Elijah 11

5) #4298 Atwell, Kemel 12

Tableland6

1) #5234 Date, Timothy 11 2) #7356 Lynch, Joevon 11

3) #5232 Ling, Jadon 11 4) #5233 Ruiz, Malachi 11

5) #7477 Pascall, Malachi 11

ST Augustine7

1) #7231 Perez, Kaiden 11 2) #7230 Moreno, Nazari 11

3) #4088 Lewis, Tyler 12 4) #4089 Holder, Zaron 11

5) #5411 Holder, Kemani 11 6) #4080 Dodson, Jordan 11

7) #4083 Daniel, Jordan 13 8) #4082 Adonis, Josiah 11

EL DO East8

1) #7170 Jones-Benjamin, Armani 12 2) #7068 Riley, N'Khadan 12

3) #7063 Ramnath, Matthias 11 4) #7045 Johnson, Diangelo 11

5) #7027 Bernard, Jorel 12 6) #7024 Arjoonsingh, Nathan 11

Event  13   Girls Under 17 4x100 Meter Relay

Thursday 7/3/2025 - 12:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Bishop Anstey2

1) #6596 Charles, Chelsy 10 2) #7365 Frazier, Joanna 10

3) #6621 Stroude, Saryiah 09 4) #6613 Husbands, Kezia-Joy 09

5) #6592 Bertete, J'Nae 10

EL DO West3

1) #7219 Pascall, Zariah 09 2) #6278 Julien, Xaria-Marie 09

3) #6279 Mieres, Sapphire 11 4) #7218 Granderson, Mikayla 09

5) #6271 Forde, Jada 11

Roxborough4

1) #7517 Gibbs, Anastacia 09 2) #7539 Thomas, Khylla 09

3) #7521 Henry, Naomi 09 4) #7525 Johnson, Neila 10

5) #7537 Stewart, Peshawna 10 6) #7522 Isles, Samantha 09

7) #7534 Nancis, Serenity 10

Tunapuna5

1) #6811 Peters, Jael 11 2) #6802 Joseph, Jadelle 10

3) #6795 Clunis, Jaida 11 4) #6814 Welch, La Queen 10

5) #7616 Montrose, Jayli 09

East Mucarapo6

1) #5478 Wilson, Naomi 10 2) #5463 Barotje, Kayla 09

3) #5467 Julien, Melanie 10 4) #5471 Prudhomme, Kianna 10

5) #5479 Young, Makayla 10

EL DO East7

1) #7055 Mc Donald, Zariah 11 2) #7037 Fraiser, Arniah 10

3) #7059 Noel, Naomi 10 4) #7035 Eastman, Khloe 10

5) #7074 Smith, Reneice 11 6) #7050 Layne, Shenelle 09

7) #7026 Baptiste, Danae 10

Pent L&L Found8

1) #5742 Alleyne, Sarah 09 2) #5743 Archibald, Adia 10

3) #5768 Joefield, Autisha 10 4) #5771 Joseph, Khaliffa 09

5) #5775 Longdon, Trevianne 09 6) #5782 Neptune, Nadia 09

7) #5800 Waldron, Destiny 09 8) #5747 Kent, Ijeoma 09
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TRINBAGO SCHOOL RELAYS 2025 - 7/3/2025

HASELY CRAWFORD STADIUM

Meet Program - SESSION 1

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims...(Event  13   Girls Under 17 4x100 Meter Relay)
Tableland2

1) #3516 Patterson, Latoya 09 2) #5248 Singh, Shania 09

3) #2979 Bowrin, Makayla 10 4) #7355 Celestine, Jayda 09

5) #7480 Simmons, Kaiyelle 10 6) #7481 Allen, Natalia 10

7) #7476 Teesdale, Aliyah 10

Speyside3

1) #7306 Gibson, Danielle 11 2) #7333 Pantin, Anna Maria 10

3) #7316 Jack, Samaiya 10 4) #7341 Romeo, Kimarra 09

5) #7309 Gray, J'Naya 09 6) #7310 Harry, Aleisha 10

7) #7494 Granderson, Jael 10

ST James4

1) #7193 Baptiste, Dinelle 10 2) #6546 Isaac, Ciara 10

3) #6553 Lewis, Elizabeth 09 4) #6571 Tull, Crystal 09

5) #6533 Benjamin, Desimiah 10

Holy Name Pos5

1) #6389 Greaves, Jaylene 10 2) #6387 Davis, Jada 10

3) #7486 Ramdass, Nyam Kya 09 4) #6386 Charles, Ashaki 09

5) #7487 Roberts, Cha-Ranae 12

Five Rivers6

1) #7555 Carr, Tshelle 2) #7556 Haji, Angel

3) #7557 Guerra, Destiny 4) #7558 Harris, Renee

Mason Hall7

1) #5736 Wilkinson, Lynisha 10 2) #5694 Henry, Taeja 09

3) #5725 Samuel, Kymora 09 4) #5701 Kerr, Mya 10

5) #5686 George, Kelys 10 6) #5669 Celestine, Celene 10

B/Pore West8

1) #3352 Brereton, Alexia 10 2) #3362 Bramble, Leah 10

3) #5101 Harrikissoon, Malika 09 4) #7450 Williams, Shania 09

Event  14   Boys Under 17 4x100 Meter Relay

Thursday 7/3/2025 - 12:40 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Trinity Moka2

1) #7454 Antoine, Maleek 09 2) #7453 Alexis-Meade, Tariq 09

3) #7460 Leith, Asayeis 09 4) #7456 Constantine, Andre 10

5) #7465 Predhomme, Re Shard 09 6) #7467 Wilson, Jacob 09

7) #7468 Wilson, Julian 09

Roxborough3

1) #7509 Brandon, Asaih 10 2) #7540 Whiteman, Darion 09

3) #7533 Nancis, Jabarie 09 4) #7543 Williams, Jhariel 09

5) #7541 Williams, J'Dani 10 6) #7502 Alleyne, Niyelle 10

7) #7532 Murray, Rayon 09 8) #7504 Baird, Aaron 09

B/Pore West4

1) #3369 Gomez, Jervon 09 2) #3372 Archagee, Joshua 09

3) #5089 Amora, Josiah 10 4) #5088 Ignacio, Akino 10

Trinity East5

1) #7418 Stewart, Jeremiah 09 2) #7411 James, Jordan 09

3) #7416 Peters, Kelson 09 4) #6924 Heywood, Jordan 09

5) #6939 Sterling, Eliseo 10 6) #6922 Madu, Nonso 09

7) #7473 Solomon, Jayden 09 8) #6938 Spencer, Jadon 10

Mason Hall6

1) #5715 Parks, Sherlon 10 2) #5692 Henry, Deondre 10

3) #5724 Roberts, Jeremiah 10 4) #5673 Clarke, Kahlil 10

5) #5685 George, Joshua 09 6) #5656 Archie, Chyam 09

Speyside7

1) #7296 Douglas, Aron 10 2) #7312 Harry, Javion 09

3) #7308 Gray, Emmanuel 10 4) #7340 Roberts, Zayden 09

5) #7305 George Jr, Ryan 10 6) #7323 La Rosa, Roberto 09

7) #7342 Seargeant, Jaheim 10 8) #7425 Peters, Johnathan

QRC8

1) #7383 Coa, Jadon 09 2) #7393 Sammy, Christopher 09

3) #7624 Spring, Jabez 09 4) #7396 Williams, Ahron 10

5) #7395 Trudge, Dishawn 10
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TRINBAGO SCHOOL RELAYS 2025 - 7/3/2025

HASELY CRAWFORD STADIUM

Meet Program - SESSION 1

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims...(Event  14   Boys Under 17 4x100 Meter Relay)
ST Augustine2

1) #7230 Moreno, Nazari 11 2) #7232 Prudent, Malik 09

3) #4091 Davidson, Aydan 10 4) #7234 Williams, Abraham 09

5) #7233 Seepersad, Alex 09

Success Laventil3

1) #6680 Alexander, Israel 10 2) #6689 Goring, Savion 11

3) #6678 Adams, Malik 09 4) #6679 Alexander, Anthony 11

5) #6696 Ottley, Nicholas 09 6) #6684 Daniel, Davis 09

Fatima4

1) #7432 Barrow, Xavier 11 2) #7433 Julien, Zachary 09

3) #6719 Ottley, Jonathan 11 4) #7435 Rowe, Reagan 10

5) #7436 Sajabi, Nuri 09 6) #6729 Thomas, Xavier 11

EL DO East5

1) #7043 John, Isaiah 10 2) #7071 Scott, Brion 09

3) #7033 Didier, Caleb 09 4) #7031 Daniel, Deshaun 09

5) #7044 John, Tequan 09 6) #7077 Tavernier, Dario 10

7) #7052 Lewis Pierre, Obadiah 09

St Benedict's6

1) #7207 Jones, Daniel 09 2) #7200 Diaz, Kamari 09

3) #7212 Lewis, Jahyouth 09 4) #7196 Blackman, Isaiah 09

5) #7208 Jones, Jaylen 09

Tableland7

1) #2991 Calliste, T'Shawn 09 2) #2990 Calliste, Tyronne 09

3) #5244 Nelson, Kemuel 09 4) #7482 Chandler, Caleb 10

5) #5246 Davis, Jaedon 09

ST James8

1) #7192 Bain, Micah 09 2) #6543 George, Ethan 09

3) #6559 Mitchell, Denali 11 4) #7452 Nimblett-Roberts, Danell 11

5) #7451 Prince, Josiah 10

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Pres San'Do2

1) #7257 Mendoza, Nathan 09 2) #7262 Stewart, Josiah 09

3) #4310 Awong, Caylon 10 4) #7250 Brown, Omari 09

5) #7247 Abraham, Kaydon 10 6) #7254 Groves, Que'Mani 10

7) #2908 Titus, Matthias 10 8) #7596 Nakhid Greaves, Tiago 10

CUC3

1) #6228 Nelson, Jeremy 09 2) #6226 Hernandez, Isreal 09

3) #6225 Grant, Nathanael 12 4) #6223 Glenn, Alijah 09

5) #6218 Antoine, Jayvon 09

Pent L&L Found4

1) #5755 Cordner, Aiden 09 2) #5756 Daniel, Jayden 10

3) #5791 Hills, J'Saint 09 4) #5795 James, Dereme 09

5) #5770 John, Shaheen 09 6) #5798 Trim, Akindo 09

Five Rivers5

1) #7545 Julien, Shane 2) #7546 Kerr, Joshua

3) #7547 Stevenson, Josiah 4) #7548 Edwards, Kymani

5) #7549 Feveck, Ishael

Rio Claro East6

1) #7420 Richards, Jaedan 09 2) #7496 Montique, Ailan 09

3) #7497 Paul, Jaden 4) #5029 Hosein, Isiah J. 10

5) #5031 Flores, Kaylon 09

Naparima Coll7

1) #4339 Anthony, Jessiah 11 2) #4346 Mohan, Kymanii 12

3) #4343 Manswell, Kyle 09 4) #4344 Martin, Zayne 10

5) #4340 Charles, Malik 10 6) #4345 Mohammed, Zachary 12

Event  17   Girls Under 21 4x100 Meter Relay

Thursday 7/3/2025 - 12:50 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Bishop Anstey2

1) #7364 Daniel, Deidre 08 2) #7359 Vincent, Tenique 08

3) #7368 Phillip, Sharlene 08 4) #6616 Laurence, Tessica 07

Roxborough3

1) #7501 Alexander, Aneika 06 2) #7528 Lucas, Jewel 07

3) #7542 Williams, Jewelle 07 4) #7527 Kerr, Kelly 08

5) #7523 Jack, Kimmyah 08 6) #7513 Eastman, Natalia 07

7) #7529 McLawrence, Natanya 05 8) #7508 Boucher, Nubian 08

San Juan North4

1) #7600 Queeley, Jasmine 08 2) #6817 Burke, Kalena 06

3) #7599 John, Chanesisha 07 4) #6835 Theodore, Noemi 08

Princes Margaret5

1) #7578 Dowdye, Geolyna 06 2) #7564 Bentick, Shenika 07

3) #7565 Cato, Jolisa 07 4) #7566 Rhiney, Aleema 08

5) #7567 Henry, Tianna 10 6) #7568 Francis, Kiara 10

7) #7569 Phillip, Rhianna 07

EL DO East6

1) #7061 Paul, Akeila 05 2) #7070 Scott, Briana 06

3) #7023 Acres, Lanika 08 4) #7069 Salandy, Shoraiya 07

5) #7030 Charles, Kayla 07
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TRINBAGO SCHOOL RELAYS 2025 - 7/3/2025

HASELY CRAWFORD STADIUM

Meet Program - SESSION 1

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims...(Event  17   Girls Under 21 4x100 Meter Relay)
Holy Faith Penal2

1) #4389 Richardson, Tianna 08 2) #4387 Archibald, Leah 10

3) #4393 Archibald, Jael 08 4) #2835 Bellamy, Bridgette 05

Holy Name Pos3

1) #7489 Abraham, Leah 08 2) #6391 Jones, Jada 08

3) #6383 Allamby, Jennesia 08 4) #7242 Patrick, Malana 08

Speyside4

1) #7301 Francis, Janayah 08 2) #7313 Harry, Terrysha 08

3) #7319 John, Shanique 08 4) #7311 Harry, Ciarra 07

5) #7293 Cox, Keshara 05 6) #7346 Sylvester, Jahzara 08

Mason Hall5

1) #5653 Anderson, Mya A. M. 08 2) #5684 Frank, Lawlissa 08

3) #5674 Clarke, Tishanna 08 4) #5718 Phillips, Cyleen 07

St.Vin. Grammar6

1) #7594 Athlete, 9 2) #7580 Athlete, 10

3) #7581 Athlete, 11 4) #7582 Athlete, 12

5) #7583 Athlete, 13 6) #7584 Athlete, 14

7) #7585 Athlete, 15 8) #7586 Athlete, 16

Rio Claro East7

1) #5256 Taylor, Zendaya 11 2) #5257 Noel, Mya 11

3) #7500 Lowe, Gulieanna 4) #2927 Miguel, Jesse-Ann 07

5) #2929 Ali, Alisha 08 6) #5030 Frontin, Renecia 10

7) #7421 Phillip, Kar-Lee 06 8) #5033 Roy, Megan 09

Event  18   Boys Under 21 4x100 Meter Relay

Thursday 7/3/2025 - 1:00 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
St Mary's1

1) #5460 Francis, Mandela 08 2) #5445 Meddow, Darmarco 08

3) #7598 Hunte, Josiah 09 4) #5452 Phillips, Zavion 08

5) #7597 Prince, Caleb 07

Rio Claro East2

1) #2931 Edwards, Kaedon 08 2) #2930 Hamilton, Djorn 08

3) #7420 Richards, Jaedan 09 4) #5031 Flores, Kaylon 09

5) #5035 Jagroop, Aaron 07

Trinity East3

1) #7399 Alexander, Jayden 08 2) #6920 Katwaroo, Evan 09

3) #7414 Lee, Kayode 07 4) #7415 Mahabir, Isaiah 07

5) #7410 Gouveia, Alessandro 06 6) #7412 John, Jordan 08

7) #7401 Barnwell, Anderson 06 8) #6908 Cabralis, Caelam 09

Pres San'Do4

1) #7250 Brown, Omari 09 2) #7253 Farrell, Jahfari 07

3) #7429 Arthur, Alijah 07 4) #7259 Philbert, Isaiah 07

5) #7255 Hamlet, Tayshaun 08 6) #7258 Neverson, Akeal 07

St.Vin. Grammar5

1) #7579 James, Kazim 08 2) #7587 Micheal, Zaheim 08

3) #7588 DaCosta, Tylon 10 4) #7589 Arthur, Kmali 09

5) #7590 White, Ethan 10 6) #7591 Roban, Serani 08

Tunapuna6

1) #7612 La' Rode, Aiden 08 2) #7613 Leonsing, Israel 08

3) #7614 Smith, Akido 08 4) #7615 Adams, Caden 11

5) #7611 Rivers, Anthony 09

Roxborough7

1) #7505 Bannister, Ben Israel 06 2) #7530 Moore, Darius 05

3) #7538 Thomas, Diyonte 07 4) #7526 Kerr, Hakeem 06

5) #7512 Daniel, Keron 08 6) #7518 Gordon, Shezlon 08

7) #7514 Edwards, Tishon 06 8) #7524 John, Russell 05

Bara South8

1) #3015 Crooks, Levi 06 2) #3016 Frederick, Josiah 07

3) #5433 Bartelemy, Akine 08 4) #4019 Harper, Joshua 07

5) #5438 Nesbitt, Josiah 08
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TRINBAGO SCHOOL RELAYS 2025 - 7/3/2025

HASELY CRAWFORD STADIUM

Meet Program - SESSION 1

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims...(Event  18   Boys Under 21 4x100 Meter Relay)
B/Pore West1

1) #7449 Mohammed, Akiel 08 2) #5096 Rampersad, Aaron 08

3) #3351 Mc Intosh, Nicholai 06 4) #5092 Benjamin, Jahmai 08

5) #5093 Mc Carthy, Micheal 08

Mason Hall2

1) #5710 Moore, Zyaire 07 2) #5729 StLouis, Tariq 08

3) #5706 McLetchie, Derrel 08 4) #5712 Murray, Tevez 08

5) #5668 Cato, Isaiah 08 6) #5733 Thomas, Hector 07

Five Rivers3

1) #7550 Forbes, Nicholas 2) #7551 Lewis, Kaleb

3) #7552 ST Louis, Ezekiel 09 4) #7553 Gray, Akelon

5) #7554 Bramble, Jaheim

Trinity Moka4

1) #7466 Russell, Benedict 05 2) #7464 Miller, Imani 08

3) #7458 Gomez, Jordan 08 4) #7459 Howard, Malik 08

5) #7461 Lewis, Sampson 08 6) #7462 Lewis, Solomon 08

7) #7463 London, Nathan 08 8) #7457 Daniel, Isaiah 08

Success Laventil5

1) #6702 St John, Jeremiah 06 2) #6690 Gould, Teriq 06

3) #6693 Martin, Sondelle 08 4) #7430 Ellis, Ezekiel 08

5) #6691 Hospedales, D'Mitrius 06 6) #6707 Williams, Joshua 08

7) #6688 Gibbs, Jaden 07

ST Augustine6

1) #6399 Sutherland, Jayden 08 2) #5407 Douen, Rovaldo 07

3) #6398 Maharaj, Aaden 08 4) #7229 Marryshow, Josiah 08

Tableland7

1) #5253 Joseph, Jeremy 08 2) #2976 Lynch, Jeremiah 07

3) #2965 Ravello, Josiah 07 4) #5254 St.Clair, Malik 08

5) #7484 Brown, Orion 08 6) #7483 Jackson, Josiah 08

Tranquill8

1) #6261 Mc Kezie, Omar 06 2) #6257 Hospedales, Timothy 07

3) #6264 Stephen, Jerome 07 4) #6263 Shade, Ruben 08

5) #6265 Trudge, Josiah 08 6) #6262 Melville, Jermal 07

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
EL DO East1

1) #7039 Holder Villafana, Janari 05 2) #7083 Wickham, Terrel 06

3) #7085 Williams, Kyle 06 4) #6989 Gonsalves, Antonio 06

5) #7076 Stewart, Trevaughn 07 6) #7065 Rayside, Dimitri 05

7) #7041 James, Jahaziel 06 8) #7048 Lamy, J'Aiyden 07

QRC2

1) #7394 Thompson, Rishawn 07 2) #7623 Williams, Luke 08

3) #7393 Sammy, Christopher 09 4) #7622 Rollocks, Kymani 08

5) #7621 Mc Farlane, Jaheim 07 6) #7620 James, Stephon 06

7) #7619 Grant, Kah-El 08 8) #7382 Austin, Christiano 07

St Benedict's3

1) #7210 Joseph, Jeremiah 06 2) #7202 Francis, Isaiah 08

3) #7201 Dowridge, Aron 08 4) #7198 Charles, Zacchus 07

5) #7214 Richards, Kyphm 06 6) #7215 Semper, Jaleel 08

Fatima4

1) #6708 Artherton, Yohance 05 2) #6709 Bobb-Semple, Giovanni 07

3) #7437 King, Jediah 07 4) #6721 Roberts, Qayshon 07

5) #6730 Vincent, Tyrique 08 6) #6710 Camejo, Shane 08

7) #6716 Hart, Sean 10

Princes Margaret5

1) #7563 Daley, Kasiya 07 2) #7571 Wilson, Conroy 08

3) #7572 Aikin, Ryan 08 4) #7573 Bailey, Daniel 09

5) #7574 Lewis, Juari 09 6) #7575 Browne, Joakim 10

7) #7576 Walters, Shamar 10

Speyside6

1) #7320 Jones, Azaiah 07 2) #7345 St Hillaire, Ronaldo 08

3) #7282 George, Shyon 07 4) #7304 George, Mosiah 07

San Juan North7

1) #7601 McLetchie, Isaiah 05 2) #7602 Mitchell, Micheal 08

3) #7603 Matthews, Jaheem 09 4) #7604 Marcano, Hezekiah 08

5) #7605 Nicholas, Jeremiah 08

Pent L&L Found8

1) #5745 Baker, Wayne 07 2) #5781 James, Kai 08

3) #5769 Joefield, Dejean 07 4) #5779 Moses, Darrion 07

5) #5792 Seepersad, Josiah 07 6) #5797 Thomas, Diamond 07
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TRINBAGO SCHOOL RELAYS 2025 - 7/3/2025

HASELY CRAWFORD STADIUM

Meet Program - SESSION 1

Event  19   Girls Under 15 4x200 Meter Relay

Thursday 7/3/2025 - 1:15 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Bishop Anstey2

1) #7363 Cummings, Keanna 12 2) #6618 Martin, Kendi 11

3) #7369 Roberts, J'Lein 12 4) #7360 Jackson, Gabrielle 12

5) #6608 Griffith, Aaliyah 12

Rio Claro East3

1) #5036 Hamilton, Atiya 12 2) #5257 Noel, Mya 11

3) #5256 Taylor, Zendaya 11 4) #5258 Toussaint, Shenice 11

Holy Name Pos4

1) #6384 Caruth, Soliel-Marie 11 2) #7490 Jaggasar, Shaziah 12

3) #7487 Roberts, Cha-Ranae 12 4) #7488 Sosa, Siara 12

5) #7243 Wellington, Zara 12

EL DO East5

1) #7073 Singh, Tiana 12 2) #7074 Smith, Reneice 11

3) #7055 Mc Donald, Zariah 11 4) #7078 Thomas, Kierra 12

5) #7057 Mitchel, Charicia 11 6) #7072 Shelborn, Janiece 12

7) #7040 Houllier, Aaliyah 12 8) #7081 Venus, Alaina 11

Pent L&L Found6

1) #5749 Bailey, Keanna 12 2) #5748 Barlington, Z'Hara 12

3) #5746 Baptiste, Brianna 12 4) #5758 Ferguson, Adelina 12

5) #5789 Saroop, Sydelle 11 6) #5787 Potts, Shania 11

7) #5788 Samuel, Nashequa 12 8) #5801 Williams, Chinelle 11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Speyside2

1) #7287 Beckles, Sanelle 11 2) #7352 Warrick, Shekeela 12

3) #7327 McKenna, Jaya 12 4) #7292 Cornwall, Chevearne 12

5) #7317 James, Allesia 12

B/Pore West3

1) #5102 Laudat, Karissa 12 2) #3366 Hendrickson, Miah 13

3) #3363 Lynch, Kaitlyn 12 4) #3364 Mohammed, Lilibeth 12

5) #3365 St. Hill, Jerlene 12 6) #7448 Pierre, Kyhia 11

Roxborough4

1) #7519 Gunn, Aniya 11 2) #7520 Guy, Destiny 11

3) #7536 Stewart, Etana 12 4) #7535 Ramsingh, Rickeisha 11

5) #7544 Williams, Tiana 12 6) #7516 Endeavour, Zeqyeda 12

Tableland5

1) #3518 Sylvester, Lynnea 11 2) #7474 Charles, Mariah 11

3) #5236 Cummings, Malika 12 4) #7475 Rocke, Naomi 11

5) #2981 Hamilton, Precious 12

Event  20   Boys Under 15 4x200 Meter Relay

Thursday 7/3/2025 - 1:25 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Fatima2

1) #6719 Ottley, Jonathan 11 2) #6723 Sancho, Jaden 11

3) #6728 Thomas, Daniel 11 4) #6729 Thomas, Xavier 11

St Mary's3

1) #5443 LeGendre, Renaldo 11 2) #5439 Romano, Kayden 12

3) #5441 Williams, Cai 12 4) #5442 Parks, Christian 11

EL DO East4

1) #7170 Jones-Benjamin, Armani 12 2) #7068 Riley, N'Khadan 12

3) #7063 Ramnath, Matthias 11 4) #7045 Johnson, Diangelo 11

5) #7027 Bernard, Jorel 12 6) #7024 Arjoonsingh, Nathan 11

Trinity East5

1) #7400 Barnwell, Adon 12 2) #7409 George, Ajani 11

3) #7408 Edwards, Kevon 11 4) #7419 Vanloo, Reajean

5) #7472 Winchester, Jaydell 12 6) #7469 Samai-Winter, Inzaghi 12

7) #7470 Thomas, Trevaughn 12 8) #7471 Windsor, Aaron 12

Pent L&L Found6

1) #5752 Brebnor, Jovani 12 2) #5754 Cooper, Torres 12

3) #5757 Dean, Christian 11 4) #5783 Keith, Triston 12

5) #5753 Ottley, Deijuan 12 6) #5790 Scott, Jaquanne 12

Pres San'Do7

1) #7256 Kistow, Milito 11 2) #7260 Rocke, Zane 12

3) #7263 Teesdale, Isaiah 11 4) #7252 Derrick, Elijah 11

5) #4298 Atwell, Kemel 12

Tableland8

1) #7356 Lynch, Joevon 11 2) #7477 Pascall, Malachi 11

3) #7479 Shorey, Ishmael 11
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TRINBAGO SCHOOL RELAYS 2025 - 7/3/2025

HASELY CRAWFORD STADIUM

Meet Program - SESSION 1

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  20   Boys Under 15 4x200 Meter Relay)
St Benedict's2

1) #7205 Griffith, Lamar 11 2) #7195 Biggette, Nico 12

3) #7197 Castro, Hosea 11 4) #7217 Williams, Nico 11

QRC3

1) #7384 Davis, Enzi 11 2) #7390 Riley, Aiden 11

3) #7398 Cherriandy-George, Trae 11 4) #6487 Carmicheal, Shiloh 11

5) #6486 Browne, Eliel 11 6) #7386 James, Jadon 11

7) #6494 Harris, Kayden Xavier 11

B/Pore West4

1) #5087 Figaro, Emmanuel 11 2) #3356 Anthony, Isreal 12

3) #3353 Rodney, John 11 4) #5086 Simmons, Njisane 12

5) #3525 Nathan, Dedrick 11 6) #7446 Sinanan, Jaydon 11

7) #7447 Teesdale, Elian 11

ST Anthonys5

1) #6471 Grosvenor, Jaheim 12 2) #6465 Cummings, Tristan 12

3) #6470 Gomez, Xavier 12 4) #6481 Thomas, Caden 11

Speyside6

1) #7335 Pope, Nehemiah 11 2) #7295 Dickson, Nickel 11

3) #7290 Callender, Ajari 11 4) #7294 DeRoche, Kile 11

5) #7347 Sylvester, Makasy 12 6) #7344 Smart Jr, Curvis 12

Roxborough7

1) #7507 Benjamin, Emmanuel 11 2) #7503 Atkins, Jariel 11

3) #7515 Elder, Ronnell 11 4) #7506 Bastaldo, Tyrece 11

5) #7510 Campbell, Jeremiah 11 6) #7531 Muir, Tyrique

Event  21   Girls Under 17 4x200 Meter Relay

Thursday 7/3/2025 - 1:35 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Five Rivers2

1) #7555 Carr, Tshelle 2) #7556 Haji, Angel

3) #7557 Guerra, Destiny 4) #7558 Harris, Renee

Speyside3

1) #7494 Granderson, Jael 10 2) #7307 Gibson, Dejonae 10

3) #7341 Romeo, Kimarra 09 4) #7333 Pantin, Anna Maria 10

5) #7316 Jack, Samaiya 10

EL DO East4

1) #7055 Mc Donald, Zariah 11 2) #7037 Fraiser, Arniah 10

3) #7059 Noel, Naomi 10 4) #7035 Eastman, Khloe 10

5) #7074 Smith, Reneice 11 6) #7050 Layne, Shenelle 09

7) #7026 Baptiste, Danae 10

Holy Name Pos5

1) #6389 Greaves, Jaylene 10 2) #6387 Davis, Jada 10

3) #7486 Ramdass, Nyam Kya 09 4) #6386 Charles, Ashaki 09

5) #7487 Roberts, Cha-Ranae 12

Bishop Anstey6

1) #6596 Charles, Chelsy 10 2) #7366 Harris, Janicia 10

3) #7362 Phillips, Mya 09 4) #6621 Stroude, Saryiah 09

5) #6613 Husbands, Kezia-Joy 09

Tableland7

1) #3516 Patterson, Latoya 09 2) #5248 Singh, Shania 09

3) #2979 Bowrin, Makayla 10 4) #7355 Celestine, Jayda 09

5) #7480 Simmons, Kaiyelle 10 6) #7481 Allen, Natalia 10

7) #7476 Teesdale, Aliyah 10

Roxborough8

1) #7517 Gibbs, Anastacia 09 2) #7539 Thomas, Khylla 09

3) #7521 Henry, Naomi 09 4) #7525 Johnson, Neila 10

5) #7537 Stewart, Peshawna 10 6) #7522 Isles, Samantha 09

7) #7534 Nancis, Serenity 10
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TRINBAGO SCHOOL RELAYS 2025 - 7/3/2025

HASELY CRAWFORD STADIUM

Meet Program - SESSION 1

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  21   Girls Under 17 4x200 Meter Relay)
Mason Hall3

1) #5736 Wilkinson, Lynisha 10 2) #5694 Henry, Taeja 09

3) #5725 Samuel, Kymora 09 4) #5701 Kerr, Mya 10

5) #5686 George, Kelys 10 6) #5669 Celestine, Celene 10

Tunapuna4

1) #6811 Peters, Jael 11 2) #6802 Joseph, Jadelle 10

3) #6795 Clunis, Jaida 11 4) #6814 Welch, La Queen 10

5) #7616 Montrose, Jayli 09

East Mucarapo5

1) #5463 Barotje, Kayla 09 2) #5467 Julien, Melanie 10

3) #5471 Prudhomme, Kianna 10 4) #5478 Wilson, Naomi 10

5) #5479 Young, Makayla 10

EL DO West6

1) #7219 Pascall, Zariah 09 2) #6278 Julien, Xaria-Marie 09

3) #6279 Mieres, Sapphire 11 4) #7218 Granderson, Mikayla 09

5) #6271 Forde, Jada 11

Pent L&L Found7

1) #5742 Alleyne, Sarah 09 2) #5743 Archibald, Adia 10

3) #5768 Joefield, Autisha 10 4) #5771 Joseph, Khaliffa 09

5) #5775 Longdon, Trevianne 09 6) #5782 Neptune, Nadia 09

7) #5800 Waldron, Destiny 09 8) #5747 Kent, Ijeoma 09

B/Pore West8

1) #3352 Brereton, Alexia 10 2) #3362 Bramble, Leah 10

3) #5101 Harrikissoon, Malika 09 4) #7450 Williams, Shania 09

Event  22   Boys Under 17 4x200 Meter Relay

Thursday 7/3/2025 - 1:45 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Trinity Moka1

1) #7454 Antoine, Maleek 09 2) #7453 Alexis-Meade, Tariq 09

3) #7460 Leith, Asayeis 09 4) #7456 Constantine, Andre 10

5) #7465 Predhomme, Re Shard 09 6) #7467 Wilson, Jacob 09

7) #7468 Wilson, Julian 09

Pent L&L Found2

1) #5755 Cordner, Aiden 09 2) #5756 Daniel, Jayden 10

3) #5791 Hills, J'Saint 09 4) #5795 James, Dereme 09

5) #5770 John, Shaheen 09 6) #5798 Trim, Akindo 09

EL DO East3

1) #7043 John, Isaiah 10 2) #7071 Scott, Brion 09

3) #7033 Didier, Caleb 09 4) #7031 Daniel, Deshaun 09

5) #7044 John, Tequan 09 6) #7077 Tavernier, Dario 10

7) #7052 Lewis Pierre, Obadiah 09

Success Laventil4

1) #6680 Alexander, Israel 10 2) #6678 Adams, Malik 09

3) #6696 Ottley, Nicholas 09 4) #6679 Alexander, Anthony 11

5) #6684 Daniel, Davis 09

Trinity East5

1) #7418 Stewart, Jeremiah 09 2) #7404 Bobb-Semple, Nicholai 09

3) #7411 James, Jordan 09 4) #7417 Pierre, Alfred 09

5) #7416 Peters, Kelson 09 6) #6924 Heywood, Jordan 09

7) #6939 Sterling, Eliseo 10 8) #6922 Madu, Nonso 09

Five Rivers6

1) #7545 Julien, Shane 2) #7546 Kerr, Joshua

3) #7547 Stevenson, Josiah 4) #7548 Edwards, Kymani

5) #7549 Feveck, Ishael

Rio Claro East7

1) #7496 Montique, Ailan 09 2) #7497 Paul, Jaden

3) #7420 Richards, Jaedan 09 4) #5031 Flores, Kaylon 09

5) #5029 Hosein, Isiah J. 10

B/Pore West8

1) #3369 Gomez, Jervon 09 2) #3372 Archagee, Joshua 09

3) #5089 Amora, Josiah 10 4) #5088 Ignacio, Akino 10
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TRINBAGO SCHOOL RELAYS 2025 - 7/3/2025

HASELY CRAWFORD STADIUM

Meet Program - SESSION 1

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  22   Boys Under 17 4x200 Meter Relay)
St Benedict's2

1) #7207 Jones, Daniel 09 2) #7200 Diaz, Kamari 09

3) #7212 Lewis, Jahyouth 09 4) #7196 Blackman, Isaiah 09

5) #7208 Jones, Jaylen 09

Speyside3

1) #7305 George Jr, Ryan 10 2) #7296 Douglas, Aron 10

3) #7425 Peters, Johnathan 4) #7312 Harry, Javion 09

5) #7340 Roberts, Zayden 09

QRC4

1) #7395 Trudge, Dishawn 10 2) #7396 Williams, Ahron 10

3) #7625 Reyes, Josiah 09 4) #6492 George, Lyndon 10

5) #7383 Coa, Jadon 09 6) #7393 Sammy, Christopher 09

7) #7624 Spring, Jabez 09

Roxborough5

1) #7504 Baird, Aaron 09 2) #7509 Brandon, Asaih 10

3) #7540 Whiteman, Darion 09 4) #7533 Nancis, Jabarie 09

5) #7543 Williams, Jhariel 09 6) #7541 Williams, J'Dani 10

7) #7502 Alleyne, Niyelle 10 8) #7532 Murray, Rayon 09

Tableland6

1) #7478 Vallee, Xavier 10 2) #2991 Calliste, T'Shawn 09

3) #2990 Calliste, Tyronne 09 4) #5244 Nelson, Kemuel 09

5) #7482 Chandler, Caleb 10 6) #5246 Davis, Jaedon 09

Pres San'Do7

1) #2908 Titus, Matthias 10 2) #7247 Abraham, Kaydon 10

3) #7257 Mendoza, Nathan 09 4) #2917 Mitchell, Sabastien 09

5) #7262 Stewart, Josiah 09 6) #7596 Nakhid Greaves, Tiago 10

Fatima8

1) #7432 Barrow, Xavier 11 2) #7433 Julien, Zachary 09

3) #6719 Ottley, Jonathan 11 4) #7436 Sajabi, Nuri 09

5) #6727 St. Louis, Ethan 09 6) #6729 Thomas, Xavier 11

Event  25   Girls Under 21 4x200 Meter Relay

Thursday 7/3/2025 - 1:55 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Holy Faith Penal3

1) #4389 Richardson, Tianna 08 2) #4393 Archibald, Jael 08

3) #4387 Archibald, Leah 10 4) #2835 Bellamy, Bridgette 05

Bishop Anstey4

1) #7364 Daniel, Deidre 08 2) #7359 Vincent, Tenique 08

3) #7371 Tobias, Jeniah 08 4) #7368 Phillip, Sharlene 08

5) #6616 Laurence, Tessica 07

Princes Margaret5

1) #7578 Dowdye, Geolyna 06 2) #7564 Bentick, Shenika 07

3) #7565 Cato, Jolisa 07 4) #7566 Rhiney, Aleema 08

5) #7567 Henry, Tianna 10 6) #7568 Francis, Kiara 10

7) #7569 Phillip, Rhianna 07

Speyside6

1) #7301 Francis, Janayah 08 2) #7313 Harry, Terrysha 08

3) #7319 John, Shanique 08 4) #7311 Harry, Ciarra 07

5) #7293 Cox, Keshara 05 6) #7346 Sylvester, Jahzara 08

Rio Claro East7

1) #5256 Taylor, Zendaya 11 2) #5257 Noel, Mya 11

3) #7498 Gordon, Greglinah 4) #7499 Andrew, Stefiya 10

5) #7500 Lowe, Gulieanna

Mason Hall8

1) #5653 Anderson, Mya A. M. 08 2) #5684 Frank, Lawlissa 08

3) #5674 Clarke, Tishanna 08 4) #5718 Phillips, Cyleen 07

Section   2 of  2   Finals
EL DO East3

1) #7070 Scott, Briana 06 2) #7023 Acres, Lanika 08

3) #7069 Salandy, Shoraiya 07 4) #7030 Charles, Kayla 07

5) #7061 Paul, Akeila 05

San Juan North4

1) #7600 Queeley, Jasmine 08 2) #6817 Burke, Kalena 06

3) #7599 John, Chanesisha 07 4) #6835 Theodore, Noemi 08

Roxborough5

1) #7501 Alexander, Aneika 06 2) #7528 Lucas, Jewel 07

3) #7542 Williams, Jewelle 07 4) #7527 Kerr, Kelly 08

5) #7523 Jack, Kimmyah 08 6) #7513 Eastman, Natalia 07

7) #7529 McLawrence, Natanya 05 8) #7508 Boucher, Nubian 08

Holy Name Pos6

1) #7489 Abraham, Leah 08 2) #6391 Jones, Jada 08

3) #6383 Allamby, Jennesia 08 4) #7242 Patrick, Malana 08

St.Vin. Grammar7

1) #7594 Athlete, 9 2) #7580 Athlete, 10

3) #7581 Athlete, 11 4) #7582 Athlete, 12

5) #7583 Athlete, 13 6) #7584 Athlete, 14

7) #7585 Athlete, 15 8) #7586 Athlete, 16
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TRINBAGO SCHOOL RELAYS 2025 - 7/3/2025

HASELY CRAWFORD STADIUM

Meet Program - SESSION 1

Event  26   Boys Under 21 4x200 Meter Relay

Thursday 7/3/2025 - 2:05 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
QRC2

1) #7394 Thompson, Rishawn 07 2) #7623 Williams, Luke 08

3) #7393 Sammy, Christopher 09 4) #7622 Rollocks, Kymani 08

5) #7621 Mc Farlane, Jaheim 07 6) #7620 James, Stephon 06

7) #7382 Austin, Christiano 07 8) #7618 Eugene, Jaleel 08

Roxborough3

1) #7505 Bannister, Ben Israel 06 2) #7530 Moore, Darius 05

3) #7538 Thomas, Diyonte 07 4) #7526 Kerr, Hakeem 06

5) #7512 Daniel, Keron 08 6) #7518 Gordon, Shezlon 08

7) #7514 Edwards, Tishon 06 8) #7524 John, Russell 05

Princes Margaret4

1) #7563 Daley, Kasiya 07 2) #7571 Wilson, Conroy 08

3) #7572 Aikin, Ryan 08 4) #7573 Bailey, Daniel 09

5) #7574 Lewis, Juari 09 6) #7575 Browne, Joakim 10

7) #7576 Walters, Shamar 10

B/Pore West5

1) #5092 Benjamin, Jahmai 08 2) #5093 Mc Carthy, Micheal 08

3) #5097 Singh, Sankar 08 4) #5096 Rampersad, Aaron 08

5) #7449 Mohammed, Akiel 08

EL DO East6

1) #7039 Holder Villafana, Janari 05 2) #7083 Wickham, Terrel 06

3) #7085 Williams, Kyle 06 4) #6989 Gonsalves, Antonio 06

5) #7076 Stewart, Trevaughn 07 6) #7065 Rayside, Dimitri 05

7) #7041 James, Jahaziel 06 8) #7048 Lamy, J'Aiyden 07

Five Rivers7

1) #7550 Forbes, Nicholas 2) #7551 Lewis, Kaleb

3) #7552 ST Louis, Ezekiel 09 4) #7553 Gray, Akelon

5) #7554 Bramble, Jaheim

Fatima8

1) #6708 Artherton, Yohance 05 2) #6709 Bobb-Semple, Giovanni 07

3) #6713 Gibbs-Clarke, Elijah 08 4) #6716 Hart, Sean 10

5) #7437 King, Jediah 07 6) #6730 Vincent, Tyrique 08

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Pent L&L Found2

1) #5745 Baker, Wayne 07 2) #5781 James, Kai 08

3) #5769 Joefield, Dejean 07 4) #5779 Moses, Darrion 07

5) #5792 Seepersad, Josiah 07 6) #5797 Thomas, Diamond 07

St.Vin. Grammar3

1) #7579 James, Kazim 08 2) #7587 Micheal, Zaheim 08

3) #7588 DaCosta, Tylon 10 4) #7589 Arthur, Kmali 09

5) #7590 White, Ethan 10 6) #7591 Roban, Serani 08

Rio Claro East4

1) #2931 Edwards, Kaedon 08 2) #2930 Hamilton, Djorn 08

3) #7420 Richards, Jaedan 09 4) #5031 Flores, Kaylon 09

5) #5035 Jagroop, Aaron 07

Speyside5

1) #7320 Jones, Azaiah 07 2) #7345 St Hillaire, Ronaldo 08

3) #7282 George, Shyon 07 4) #7304 George, Mosiah 07

Pres San'Do6

1) #7428 Clement, Jaden 07 2) #7250 Brown, Omari 09

3) #7253 Farrell, Jahfari 07 4) #7429 Arthur, Alijah 07

5) #7255 Hamlet, Tayshaun 08 6) #7258 Neverson, Akeal 07

Tableland7

1) #7484 Brown, Orion 08 2) #5253 Joseph, Jeremy 08

3) #5254 St.Clair, Malik 08 4) #7483 Jackson, Josiah 08

Trinity East8

1) #7399 Alexander, Jayden 08 2) #6920 Katwaroo, Evan 09

3) #7414 Lee, Kayode 07 4) #7415 Mahabir, Isaiah 07

5) #7410 Gouveia, Alessandro 06 6) #7412 John, Jordan 08

7) #7401 Barnwell, Anderson 06

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Success Laventil2

1) #6702 St John, Jeremiah 06 2) #6690 Gould, Teriq 06

3) #6693 Martin, Sondelle 08 4) #7430 Ellis, Ezekiel 08

5) #6707 Williams, Joshua 08 6) #6691 Hospedales, D'Mitrius 06

7) #6688 Gibbs, Jaden 07

Tunapuna3

1) #7612 La' Rode, Aiden 08 2) #7613 Leonsing, Israel 08

3) #7614 Smith, Akido 08 4) #7615 Adams, Caden 11

5) #7611 Rivers, Anthony 09

St Benedict's4

1) #7210 Joseph, Jeremiah 06 2) #7202 Francis, Isaiah 08

3) #7201 Dowridge, Aron 08 4) #7198 Charles, Zacchus 07

5) #7214 Richards, Kyphm 06 6) #7215 Semper, Jaleel 08

Trinity Moka5

1) #7466 Russell, Benedict 05 2) #7464 Miller, Imani 08

3) #7458 Gomez, Jordan 08 4) #7459 Howard, Malik 08

5) #7461 Lewis, Sampson 08 6) #7462 Lewis, Solomon 08

7) #7463 London, Nathan 08 8) #7457 Daniel, Isaiah 08

St Mary's6

1) #5460 Francis, Mandela 08 2) #5445 Meddow, Darmarco 08

3) #7598 Hunte, Josiah 09 4) #7597 Prince, Caleb 07

5) #5452 Phillips, Zavion 08

San Juan North7

1) #7601 McLetchie, Isaiah 05 2) #7603 Matthews, Jaheem 09

3) #7604 Marcano, Hezekiah 08 4) #7602 Mitchell, Micheal 08

5) #7605 Nicholas, Jeremiah 08
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TRINBAGO SCHOOL RELAYS 2025 - 7/3/2025

HASELY CRAWFORD STADIUM

Meet Program - SESSION 1

Event  27   Girls 1000 Sprint Medley 1X1X2X4 OPEN

Thursday 7/3/2025 - 2:25 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
W21Roxborough2

1) #7501 Alexander, Aneika 06 2) #7511 Cave, Rasheeda 06

3) #7513 Eastman, Natalia 07 4) #7537 Stewart, Peshawna 10

5) #7529 McLawrence, Natanya 05 6) #7535 Ramsingh, Rickeisha 11

7) #7539 Thomas, Khylla 09 8) #7536 Stewart, Etana 12

W21Pent L&L Found3

1) #5768 Joefield, Autisha 10 2) #5771 Joseph, Khaliffa 09

3) #5747 Kent, Ijeoma 09 4) #5788 Samuel, Nashequa 12

5) #5800 Waldron, Destiny 09

W21Tunapuna4

1) #6811 Peters, Jael 11 2) #6802 Joseph, Jadelle 10

3) #6795 Clunis, Jaida 11 4) #6814 Welch, La Queen 10

5) #7616 Montrose, Jayli 09

W21Holy Name Pos5

1) #7489 Abraham, Leah 08 2) #6384 Caruth, Soliel-Marie 11

3) #7490 Jaggasar, Shaziah 12 4) #7493 Martinez, Marena 11

5) #7242 Patrick, Malana 08 6) #7492 Pi Osoria, Angelina 09

7) #6393 Pichery, Gianna 10 8) #7488 Sosa, Siara 12

W21Bishop Anstey6

1) #7360 Jackson, Gabrielle 12 2) #7362 Phillips, Mya 09

3) #6592 Bertete, J'Nae 10 4) #7359 Vincent, Tenique 08

5) #7371 Tobias, Jeniah 08

W21EL DO East7

1) #7026 Baptiste, Danae 10 2) #7074 Smith, Reneice 11

3) #7069 Salandy, Shoraiya 07 4) #7061 Paul, Akeila 05

5) #7073 Singh, Tiana 12 6) #7030 Charles, Kayla 07

7) #7070 Scott, Briana 06

Event  28   Boys 1000 Sprint Medley 1X2X3X4 OPEN

Thursday 7/3/2025 - 2:35 PM
INVITATIONAL

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
M21QRC1

1) #7394 Thompson, Rishawn 07 2) #7623 Williams, Luke 08

3) #7393 Sammy, Christopher 09 4) #7622 Rollocks, Kymani 08

5) #7621 Mc Farlane, Jaheim 07 6) #7620 James, Stephon 06

7) #7619 Grant, Kah-El 08 8) #7617 Cole, Daeshaun 06

M21Pres San'Do2

1) #7259 Philbert, Isaiah 07 2) #2908 Titus, Matthias 10

3) #2917 Mitchell, Sabastien 09 4) #7248 Agard, Keszeon 12

5) #7560 Harding, Tyrese 07

M21Pent L&L Found3

1) #5745 Baker, Wayne 07 2) #5791 Hills, J'Saint 09

3) #5795 James, Dereme 09 4) #5781 James, Kai 08

5) #5769 Joefield, Dejean 07 6) #5779 Moses, Darrion 07

7) #5792 Seepersad, Josiah 07 8) #5803 Yorke, Aleon 09

M21Tunapuna4

1) #7612 La' Rode, Aiden 08 2) #7613 Leonsing, Israel 08

3) #7614 Smith, Akido 08 4) #7615 Adams, Caden 11

M21Roxborough5

1) #7505 Bannister, Ben Israel 06 2) #7518 Gordon, Shezlon 08

3) #7540 Whiteman, Darion 09 4) #7530 Moore, Darius 05

5) #7512 Daniel, Keron 08 6) #7524 John, Russell 05

7) #7514 Edwards, Tishon 06 8) #7526 Kerr, Hakeem 06

M21Fatima6

1) #6708 Artherton, Yohance 05 2) #6709 Bobb-Semple, Giovanni 07

3) #6716 Hart, Sean 10 4) #7437 King, Jediah 07

5) #6727 St. Louis, Ethan 09 6) #6714 Hamid, Zade 10

M21EL DO East7

1) #7039 Holder Villafana, Janari 05 2) #6989 Gonsalves, Antonio 06

3) #7041 James, Jahaziel 06 4) #7043 John, Isaiah 10

5) #7044 John, Tequan 09 6) #7076 Stewart, Trevaughn 07

7) #7085 Williams, Kyle 06 8) #7071 Scott, Brion 09

M21St Benedict's8

1) #7212 Lewis, Jahyouth 09 2) #7204 Granger, Dajuan 09

3) #7207 Jones, Daniel 09 4) #7217 Williams, Nico 11

5) #7195 Biggette, Nico 12
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TRINBAGO SCHOOL RELAYS 2025 - 7/3/2025

HASELY CRAWFORD STADIUM

Meet Program - SESSION 2

Event  31   Women 4x100 Meter Relay PAST PUPILS

Thursday 7/3/2025 - 2:50 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
W40Ppupil61

W40Ppupil52

W40Ppupil83

W40Ppupil14

W40Ppupil75

W40Ppupil37

W40Ppupil28

Event  32   Men 4x100 Meter Relay PAST PUPILS

Thursday 7/3/2025 - 2:55 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
M40Ppupil11

M40Ppupil52

M40Ppupil23

M40Ppupil74

M40Ppupil85

M40Ppupil36

M40Ppupil67

Event  29   Women 4x100 Meter Relay CLUBS

Thursday 7/3/2025 - 3:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
W40Unstoppable2

1) #7644 Jones, Amelia-Lee 11

W40Trendsetters3

1) #7642 Granderson, Mikayla 09 2) #7638 Joseph, Chelcia 10

3) #7640 Lewis, Shian 09 4) #7645 Chinapoo, Akilah 12

5) #7639 Phillip, Allisha 06 6) #7636 Richardson, Tiana 08

7) #7637 Robley, Laquesha 08 8) #7641 Rouse, Durlaina 09

Event  30   Men 4x100 Meter Relay CLUBS

Thursday 7/3/2025 - 3:35 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
M40P/Fortin New Jet5

1) #7646 Charles, Cyrus 01 2) #7647 Charles, Jeremy 01

3) #7648 Monsegue, Brandon 00 4) #7570 Edwards, Zuriel

5) #7577 Francis, Shakeel

M40Autobots6

1) #7633 Lewis, Nickili 01 2) #7634 Wickham, Che' 05

3) #7635 Williams, Joshua 03 4) #7595 Matthews, Nickolai

5) #7562 Joseph, Enoch

M40Sharks7

1) #7629 Stewart, Trevaugh 07 2) #7631 Lezama, Deshaun 06

3) #7630 Ryan, Khadeem 06 4) #7632 Thomas, Kyrell 05

Event  33   Women 3000 Meter Run OPEN

Thursday 7/3/2025 - 3:45 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Richard JonesW197610 Thomas, Ashleigh1

Event  34   Men 3000 Meter Run OPEN

Thursday 7/3/2025 - 3:45 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
EL DO EastM177034 Douglas, Dillon2

Pres San'DoM192895 Lue Shue, Jahan3

Richard JonesM157626 Hamid, Zade4

Qrc AthleticsM177627 Williams, Luke5

Richard JonesM137609 Farnum, Alexander6

Richard JonesM167608 Dalton-Brown, Pierce7

Richard JonesM137606 Hamid, Zidan8

Pres San'DoM187249 Bissoon, Shane9

FatimaM186724 Siewrattan, Kayden10

FatimaM166722 Samaroo, Jeremy11

Pres San'DoM187559 Sylvester, Nathaniel12

Event  36   Women 4x400 Meter Relay CLUBS

Thursday 7/3/2025 - 4:05 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Trendsetters2

1) #7642 Granderson, Mikayla 09 2) #7638 Joseph, Chelcia 10

3) #7640 Lewis, Shian 09 4) #7645 Chinapoo, Akilah 12

5) #7639 Phillip, Allisha 06 6) #7636 Richardson, Tiana 08

7) #7637 Robley, Laquesha 08 8) #7641 Rouse, Durlaina 09

Unstoppable3

2) #7644 Jones, Amelia-Lee 11

Event  37   Men 4x400 Meter Relay CLUBS

Thursday 7/3/2025 - 4:15 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Autobots5

1) #7633 Lewis, Nickili 01 2) #7634 Wickham, Che' 05

3) #7635 Williams, Joshua 03 4) #7562 Joseph, Enoch

5) #7595 Matthews, Nickolai

Sharks6

1) #7629 Stewart, Trevaugh 07 2) #7631 Lezama, Deshaun 06

3) #7630 Ryan, Khadeem 06 4) #7632 Thomas, Kyrell 05
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TRINBAGO SCHOOL RELAYS 2025 - 7/3/2025

HASELY CRAWFORD STADIUM

Meet Program - SESSION 2

Event  1   Girls Under 15 4x400 Meter Relay

Thursday 7/3/2025 - 4:25 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bishop Anstey2

1) #6597 Clarke, Welette 12 2) #6618 Martin, Kendi 11

3) #7361 Fletcher, Sydelle 11 4) #6619 Reece, Sanae 13

5) #7363 Cummings, Keanna 12 6) #6608 Griffith, Aaliyah 12

7) #6588 Barrow, Mari Enna 12

Rio Claro East3

1) #5036 Hamilton, Atiya 12 2) #5257 Noel, Mya 11

3) #5256 Taylor, Zendaya 11 4) #5258 Toussaint, Shenice 11

Pent L&L Found4

1) #5788 Samuel, Nashequa 12 2) #5789 Saroop, Sydelle 11

3) #5801 Williams, Chinelle 11 4) #5749 Bailey, Keanna 12

5) #5748 Barlington, Z'Hara 12 6) #5746 Baptiste, Brianna 12

7) #5787 Potts, Shania 11 8) #5758 Ferguson, Adelina 12

Roxborough5

1) #7519 Gunn, Aniya 11 2) #7536 Stewart, Etana 12

3) #7544 Williams, Tiana 12 4) #7520 Guy, Destiny 11

5) #7535 Ramsingh, Rickeisha 11 6) #7516 Endeavour, Zeqyeda 12

Mason Hall6

1) #5660 Beckles, Kurticia 11 2) #5650 Ali, Amiena 12

3) #5705 McDouglall, Anya 12 4) #5666 Burnett, Kaylee 12

5) #5699 Johnny, Janique 11

B/Pore West7

1) #5102 Laudat, Karissa 12 2) #3366 Hendrickson, Miah 13

3) #3363 Lynch, Kaitlyn 12 4) #3364 Mohammed, Lilibeth 12

5) #3365 St. Hill, Jerlene 12 6) #7448 Pierre, Kyhia 11

Speyside8

1) #7300 Fleck, Domino 11 2) #7317 James, Allesia 12

3) #7287 Beckles, Sanelle 11 4) #7315 Henry, Caleesha 11

5) #7306 Gibson, Danielle 11 6) #7327 McKenna, Jaya 12

7) #7329 Morrison, J'Ne 11 8) #7321 Kerr, Kimani 12

Event  3   Girls Under 17 4x400 Meter Relay

Thursday 7/3/2025 - 4:45 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Tunapuna1

1) #6799 Graham, Reyann 10 2) #6811 Peters, Jael 11

3) #6814 Welch, La Queen 10 4) #6802 Joseph, Jadelle 10

Bishop Anstey2

1) #6596 Charles, Chelsy 10 2) #7362 Phillips, Mya 09

3) #6613 Husbands, Kezia-Joy 09 4) #6592 Bertete, J'Nae 10

5) #7366 Harris, Janicia 10 6) #6621 Stroude, Saryiah 09

7) #6611 Hamlet Robinson, Keyana 10

Pent L&L Found3

1) #5742 Alleyne, Sarah 09 2) #5768 Joefield, Autisha 10

3) #5775 Longdon, Trevianne 09 4) #5800 Waldron, Destiny 09

5) #5743 Archibald, Adia 10 6) #5771 Joseph, Khaliffa 09

7) #5782 Neptune, Nadia 09

Rio Claro East4

1) #5033 Roy, Megan 09 2) #5036 Hamilton, Atiya 12

3) #5256 Taylor, Zendaya 11 4) #4500 Gordon, Annemarie 10

5) #5258 Toussaint, Shenice 11 6) #5030 Frontin, Renecia 10

7) #5257 Noel, Mya 11

Five Rivers5

1) #7555 Carr, Tshelle 2) #7557 Guerra, Destiny

3) #7556 Haji, Angel 4) #7558 Harris, Renee

Roxborough6

1) #7517 Gibbs, Anastacia 09 2) #7521 Henry, Naomi 09

3) #7537 Stewart, Peshawna 10 4) #7534 Nancis, Serenity 10

5) #7539 Thomas, Khylla 09 6) #7525 Johnson, Neila 10

7) #7522 Isles, Samantha 09

Mason Hall7

1) #5723 Roach, Celeste 10 2) #5713 Noreiga, Kenisha 09

3) #5694 Henry, Taeja 09 4) #5716 Patrick, Kennisha 10

5) #5678 Cummings, Oshea 10 6) #5669 Celestine, Celene 10

Speyside8

1) #7333 Pantin, Anna Maria 10 2) #7310 Harry, Aleisha 10

3) #7343 Smart, Jeliesia 10 4) #7307 Gibson, Dejonae 10

5) #7316 Jack, Samaiya 10 6) #7354 Winchester, Hannah 10

7) #7309 Gray, J'Naya 09 8) #7341 Romeo, Kimarra 09
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TRINBAGO SCHOOL RELAYS 2025 - 7/3/2025

HASELY CRAWFORD STADIUM

Meet Program - SESSION 2

Event  7   Girls Under 21 4x400 Meter Relay

Thursday 7/3/2025 - 5:05 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Speyside1

1) #7301 Francis, Janayah 08 2) #7311 Harry, Ciarra 07

3) #7313 Harry, Terrysha 08 4) #7314 Henry, Alyssa 08

5) #7336 Powell, Hannah 06 6) #7337 Reid, Destiny 08

Princes Margaret2

1) #7564 Bentick, Shenika 07 2) #7565 Cato, Jolisa 07

3) #7578 Dowdye, Geolyna 06 4) #7568 Francis, Kiara 10

5) #7567 Henry, Tianna 10 6) #7569 Phillip, Rhianna 07

7) #7566 Rhiney, Aleema 08

San Juan North3

1) #6817 Burke, Kalena 06 2) #7599 John, Chanesisha 07

3) #7600 Queeley, Jasmine 08 4) #6835 Theodore, Noemi 08

Rio Claro East4

1) #2929 Ali, Alisha 08 2) #5034 Charles, Tianna 08

3) #2927 Miguel, Jesse-Ann 07 4) #7421 Phillip, Kar-Lee 06

5) #5032 Stoute, Shorny 07

St.Vin. Grammar5

1) #7594 Athlete, 9 2) #7580 Athlete, 10

3) #7581 Athlete, 11 4) #7582 Athlete, 12

5) #7583 Athlete, 13 6) #7584 Athlete, 14

7) #7585 Athlete, 15 8) #7586 Athlete, 16

Roxborough6

1) #7501 Alexander, Aneika 06 2) #7508 Boucher, Nubian 08

3) #7513 Eastman, Natalia 07 4) #7523 Jack, Kimmyah 08

5) #7527 Kerr, Kelly 08 6) #7528 Lucas, Jewel 07

7) #7529 McLawrence, Natanya 05 8) #7542 Williams, Jewelle 07

Bishop Anstey7

1) #7364 Daniel, Deidre 08 2) #7371 Tobias, Jeniah 08

3) #6616 Laurence, Tessica 07 4) #7359 Vincent, Tenique 08

5) #7368 Phillip, Sharlene 08

Mason Hall8

1) #5651 Alleyne, Anesia 08 2) #5653 Anderson, Mya A. M. 08

3) #5684 Frank, Lawlissa 08 4) #5696 Howell, Destiney 08

Event  38   Women 4x400 Meter Relay PAST PUPILS

Thursday 7/3/2025 - 5:25 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Ppupil31

Ppupil52

Ppupil13

Ppupil24

Ppupil85

Ppupil46

Ppupil67

Ppupil78

Event  39   Men 4x400 Meter Relay PAST PUPILS

Thursday 7/3/2025 - 5:35 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Ppupil51

Ppupil42

Ppupil73

Ppupil24

Ppupil35

Ppupil16

Ppupil67

Ppupil88


